Cemetery Fees -2026

City of Goshen - From Ordinance

Burial Space-
Non-boulevard

Cremation only space (VT)
Columbarium niche (VT)
Baby section

Boulevard space (VT)

Interment-

Standard, excluding baby section:

Weekdays before 3

Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon
Saturdays after noon, City holidays

Baby section:

Weekdays before 3

Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon
Saturdays after noon, City holidays

Cremation, excluding baby section

Weekdays before 3

Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon
Saturdays after noon, City holidays
Additional/same container

Cremation, Forest of Remembrance (OR)
Weekdays before 3

Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon
Saturdays after noon, City holidays

Tree replacement fee (12-60 months - all)

Scattering-
Weekdays before 3

Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon
Saturdays after noon, City holidays

Entombment or Inurnment-

Weekdays before 3

Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon
Saturdays after noon, City holidays

Disinterment-
Casket: $1530
Cremation: $615

Disentombment or Disinurnment-

Resident:
$825
$300
$815
$240
$1025

$765
$1080
$1385

$300
$425
$555

$300
$615
$920
V2 price

Resident:
$900
$1225
$1530
$515

Resident:
$310
$425
$560

$170
$300
$450

Non-resident:
$1225

$440
$1225

$395

$1530

Non-resident:
$1050
$1260
$1690

Non-resident:
$370
$510
$660

All:

$300
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