## Cemetery Fees -2026 City of Goshen - From Ordinance

Burial Space- Non-boulevard Cremation only space (VT) Columbarium niche (VT) Baby section Boulevard space (VT)	Resident: \$825 \$300 \$815 \$240 \$1025	Non-resident: \$1225 \$440 \$1225 \$395 \$1530
Interment- Standard, excluding baby section: Weekdays before 3 Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon Saturdays after noon, City holidays	\$765 \$1080 \$1385	
Baby section: Weekdays before 3 Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon Saturdays after noon, City holidays	<b>\$300</b> \$425 \$555	
Cremation, excluding baby section Weekdays before 3 Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon Saturdays after noon, City holidays Additional/same container	\$300 \$615 \$920 ½ price	
Cremation, Forest of Remembrance (OR) Weekdays before 3 Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon Saturdays after noon, City holidays Tree replacement fee (12-60 months – all)	Resident: <b>\$900</b> \$1225 \$1530 \$515	Non-resident: <b>\$1050</b> \$1260 \$1690
Scattering- Weekdays before 3 Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon Saturdays after noon, City holidays	Resident: <b>\$310</b> \$425 \$560	Non-resident: <b>\$370</b> \$510 \$660
Entombment or Inurnment Weekdays before 3 Weekdays after 3 & Saturdays before noon Saturdays after noon, City holidays	\$170 \$300 \$450	
<u>Disinterment</u> - Casket: \$1530	<u>Disentombment or Disinurnment</u> - All: \$300	

\$615

Cremation:

